
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

SECTION 204- EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL FOR MISCELLANEOUS 
FACILITIES 

Make the foltowing amendments to said Section: 

(I) Amend 204.04 - Measurement by revising lines 180 to 186 to read as 
follows: 

"204.04 Measurement. 

(A) The Engineer will measure trench excavation per cubic yard in 
accordance with the contract documents. 

(B) Trench backfill will be paid on a lump sum basis. Measurement for 
payment will not apply." 

(II) Amend 204.05 - Payment by revising lines 196 to 200 to read as follows: 

" 

(A) 

(B) 

Pay Item 

Trench Excavation for _____ _ 

Trench Backfill for --------

END OF SECTION 204 

NH-056-1(50) 
204-1a 

Pay Unit 

Cubic Yard 

Lump Sum" 

7/1/18 




