1 2				OR MISCELLANEOUS	
3 4	Make	Make the following amendments to said Section:			
5 6 7	(I) follov	(I) Amend 204.04 – Measurement by revising lines 180 to 186 to read as follows:			
8 9	"204	.04	Measurement.		
10 11 12		(A)	The Engineer will measure trench exca accordance with the contract documents.	vation per cubic yard in	
13 14 15		(B)	Trench backfill will be paid on a lump sum payment will not apply."	n basis. Measurement for	
16 17	(11)	Amend 204.05 – Payment by revising lines 196 to 200 to read as follows:			
18 19 20	u		Pay Item	Pay Unit	
20 21 22	(A)	Tren	ch Excavation for	Cubic Yard	
23 24	(B)	Tren	ch Backfill for	Lump Sum"	
25 26					
27 28			END OF SECTION 204		